Padlocks & Deadlocks
Product Catalog
Copyright © 2001-2019, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
Padlocks & Deadlocks.345012  8/19
Features
Case
Extruded brass.

Quantity Series/Function
10 PL5000R
Ordering Examples
Quick Codes
Miscellaneous Options
Description Specify
Chain and clevis attached M44
Custom die stamped case
(specify existing die number, or provide lettering
specifications or artwork)
M45 x #
Shackle Clearance
Description Specify
7/8" (22mm) (standard)
2-5/8" (67mm) 258
Cylinder and Keying
Description Specify
Keyed random
(standard for Pyramid & IC security padlocks)
KR
0-bitted
(not available for Pyramid & IC security padlocks)
(standard)
Construction Master Keyed (RFC & IC 6-pin padlocks only)  CMK
Temporary construction core (Red)
(IC 6-pin padlocks only)
CT6R
Temporary Construction Core (Blue)
(IC 6-pin padlocks only)
CT6B
Temporary Construction Core (Green)
(IC 6-pin padlocks only)
CT6G
Visual key control (VKC)
 - Keys only VKC1
 - Locks and keys
  (RFC & IC 6-pin padlocks only)
VKC2
 - Locks only
  (RFC & IC 6-pin padlocks only)
VKC3
Concealed key control (CKC)
(IC 6-pin & IC security padlocks only)
 - CKC cores and VKC keys CKC2
 - CKC cores only CKC3
2 keys per lock (standard)
More than 2 keys
KY#